CROSSROADS ACADEMY
SCIENTIA VIRTUSQUE

EIGHTH GRADE HISTORY 9/5-10/24,2017
DR. FREEBERG

Unit I: America in the 1920s

Due Tuesday, Sept. Sth: Review of World War I
(Read Preface, Chapter 1, and Chapter 2; No assigned questions)

Due Thursday, Sept. 7th: No Homework —Hulbert

Due Monday, Sept. 11th: The Soldier’s Return
(Read ch. 3, “Another Kind of War” and answer assigned questions)

Due Tuesday, Sept. 12™: Prohibition
(Read ch. 4, “The Prohibition Amendment” and answer assigned questions)

Due Thursday, Sept. 14™: Woman’s Suffrage
(Read ch. 5, “Mom, Did You Vote?” and answer assigned questions)

Due Monday, Sept. 18": The Red Scare
(Read ch. 6, “Red Scare” and answer questions)

Due Tuesday, Sept. 19th: Warren Harding, “Normalcy,” and Radio Broadcasts
(Read ch. 7, “Soft-Hearted Harding” and answer questions)

Due Thursday, Sept. 21%: Calvin Coolidge
(Read ch. 8, “Silent Cal and the Roaring Twenties” and answer questions)

Due Monday, Sept 25™: Jazz
(Read ch. 11 “American Music” and answer questions)

Due Tuesday, Sept. 26th: The Harlem Renaissance
(Read handout and answer questions)

Due Thursday, Sept. 28th: Youth Culture in the Jazz Age
(Read handout and answer questions)

Due Monday, Oct. 2"*: Hollywood in the Jazz Age
(Watch Youtube videos and answer questions)
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Due Tuesday, Oct. 3": Sports in the Roaring Twenties
(Read ch. 9, “Everyone’s Hero” and answer questions)

Due Thursday, Oct. 5": Jim Crowe, the KKK, Marcus Garvey, and the Negro
Leagues: Racism in the 1920s
(Read ch. 10: “Only the Ball was White” and answer questions)

Monday, Oct. 9*: No Homework —Columbus Day
Tuesday, Oct 10*: No Homework —In-service Day

Due Thursday, Oct. 12': Aviation in the 1920s
(Read ch. 14, “The Lone Eagle” and answer questions)

Due Monday, Oct. 16™: Science and Religion in the 1920s
(Read insert on 44-45, “Monkeys on Trial, “Ch. 12: “Hubba, Hubba, Hubble!,
and ch. 13: “Space’s Pioneer

Due Tuesday, Oct. 17": Wall Street and the Economy in the 1920s
(Read ch. 15, “The Prosperity Balloon” and ch. 16, “Getting Rich” and answer
questions)

Due Thursday, Oct. 19™: Test Review
Due Monday, Oct. 23rd: Test Review, cont.

Due Tuesday, Oct. 24" *#*Unit Test™***

bruce.freeberg@crossroadsacademy.org

Students or parents are always welcome to call me at home if
there are any questions regarding homework: (802)674-6836
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